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Perkins Coie Attorneys Mentioned in Global Legal
Chronicle—Microsoft Corporation’s Acquisition of CloudKnox
Security

Perkins Coie attorneys were mentioned in "Microsoft Corporation's Acquisition of CloudKnox Security," an
article in Global Legal Chronicle, regarding their representation of Microsoft Corporation in its acquisition of
CloudKnox Security, a leader in Cloud Infrastructure Entitlement Management (CIEM).

"The Perkins Coie deal team was led by Seattle partner Nick Davis and included associate Tyler Mordecai.
Advice was also provided by employee benefits partner Tom Cristy and associate Tomer Vandsburger;
employment partner Julie Lucht and counsel Stephanie Holstein; executive compensation senior counsel Iveth
Durbin; privacy partner John Treviño and associate Rocio Palomo; technology transactions partner David
Daggett, senior counsel Julien Bowers and associates Brandon Thompson and Eli Roden; and tax partner Carl
Crow and associate Minkeun Woo."

Contact

J. Thomas (Tom) Cristy

Partner
TCristy@perkinscoie.com      206.359.8648    

Tomer Vandsburger

Partner
TVandsburger@perkinscoie.com      206.359.3319    

https://perkinscoie.com/newsroom
https://www.globallegalchronicle.com/microsoft-corporations-acquisition-of-cloudknox-security/
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/j-thomas-tom-cristy
mailto:TCristy@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.8648
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/tomer-vandsburger
mailto:TVandsburger@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.3319


Julie S. Lucht

Partner
JLucht@perkinscoie.com      206.359.3154    

Iveth P. Durbin

Senior Counsel
IDurbin@perkinscoie.com      206.359.6323    

David Daggett

Partner
DDaggett@perkinscoie.com      206.359.3318    

Julien Bowers

Partner
JBowers@perkinscoie.com      202.661.5886    

Explore more in

Mergers & Acquisitions   

https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/julie-s-lucht
mailto:JLucht@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.3154
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/iveth-p-durbin
mailto:IDurbin@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.6323
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/david-daggett
mailto:DDaggett@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.3318
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/julien-bowers
mailto:JBowers@perkinscoie.com
tel:202.661.5886
https://perkinscoie.com/services/mergers-acquisitions

